Clean Technology & Design
Washing Machine
Powered Inverter
Smart Control for Energy Saving
Thanks to inverter control, the tub and pulsator rotation speeds can be precisely
adjusted for optimum energy-saving operation when washing both small and large
loads.
SF-240XWV

of the
stainless
steel tub
Inside of the
outer tub
Clean Inside Clean Outside
43
Large-volume, circulating shower thoroughly washes with the power of water
Ultra-Stream Wash
Large Capacity 24kg
The capacity to handle loads up to 24kg means you can easily wash large, thick items you couldn’t wash at home before such as
curtains and bedding. And because you can wash about 120 shirts at once, for example, you won’t have to do the laundry so often,
even if your family has a lot that needs washing. The tub’s also 616mm wide, so it’s easy to put in and take out items.
Big Savings
SF-120SV
○Comparison of washing two 12kg loads in the 12kg capacity SF-120SV and
a single 24kg load in the 24kg capacity SF-240XWV.
SF-240XWV SF-120SV SF-240XWV SF-120SV SF-240XWV
32%
Save
22%

●Auto Restart
●Auto Power Off
SF-240XWV  24kg
Features
Silver
●Auto Self Clean
●3-Step Eco Sensor
●Water Power Control
●Shower Plus
●Memory Option
●Tangle-Free Finish
●11 Programs
●Delay Timer
●Auto Restart
●Auto Power Off
SF-200XWV  20kg
Features
Silver
●Auto Self Clean
●3-Step Eco Sensor
●Water Power Control
●Shower Plus
●Tangle-Free Finish
●11 Programs
●Delay Timer
●Auto Restart
●Auto Power Off
SF-180XWV  18kg
ConventionalUltra-Stream Wing
55mm 22mm
Large blades on the surface of the pulsator powerfully agitate the laundry ensuring detergent-rich water penetrates into clothes,
producing powerful water circulation while reducing water consumption. Powerful and wide showers fall on the whole surface of clothes to

Champagne
White
Champagne
White WhiteWhiteSilver
Features
●Auto Self Clean
●3-Step Eco Sensor
●Water Power Control
●Shower Plus
●Memory Option
●Tangle-Free Finish
●11 Programs
●Delay Timer
●Auto Restart
●Auto Power Off
SF-160XWV  16kg
Silver
Features
●Auto Self Clean
●3-Step Eco Sensor
●Water Power Control
●Shower Plus
●Tangle-Free Finish
●11 Programs
●Delay Timer
●Auto Restart
●Auto Power Off
SF-150XWV  15kg
Silver
Features
●Auto Self Clean
●3-Step Eco Sensor
●Water Power Control
●Shower Plus
●Memory Option
●Tangle-Free Finish
●11 Programs
●Delay Timer
●Auto Restart
●Auto Power Off
SF-140XWV  14kg
Silver
Features
●Auto Self Clean
●3-Step Eco Sensor
●Water Power Control
●Shower Plus
●Tangle-Free Finish
●11 Programs
●Delay Timer
●Auto Restart
●Auto Power Off
SF-130XWV  13kg
Sparkle Beat Wash
Washboard effect removes stubborn dirtSparkle Beat Wash Series
4-Step Wash
Concentrated detergent solution penetrates deep into fabrics to wash away even stubborn dirt and stains.

Top Loading Washer
109
Powerful washing with deep detergent performance removes dirt without
damaging clothes
Silver
Features
●Auto Self Clean
●3-Step Eco Sensor
●Water Power Control
●Shower Plus
●Tangle-Free Finish
●9 Programs
●Delay Timer
●Fully Auto Restart
●Auto Power Off
SF-140XAV 14kg
SF-130XAV 13kg
White
Features
●Auto Self Clean
●3-Step Eco Sensor
●Water Power Control
●Shower Plus
●Tangle-Free Finish
●9 Programs
●Delay Timer
●Fully Auto Restart
●Auto Power Off
SF-120XAV 12kg
SF-110XAV 11kg
SF-100XAV 10kg
  Cool Gray
Features
●Auto Self Clean
●Water Power Control
●Shower Plus
●Tangle-Free Finish
●9 Programs
●Delay Timer
●Fully Auto Restart
●Auto Power Off
SF-140XA 14kg
SF-130XA 13kg
White
Features
●Auto Self Clean
●Water Power Control
●Shower Plus
●Tangle-Free Finish
●9 Programs
●Delay Timer
●Fully Auto Restart
●Auto Power Off
SF-120XA 12kg
SF-110XA 11kg
SF-100XA 10kg
Dynamic-Stream Wash
Efficient circulation of a large volume of water
effectively removes dirt and stains from broad in
fibers without damaging fabrics.

Height Adjustment
And you will never burn yourself from
accidentally touching when in
operation.
If there is too much space between
the counter and the top of the unit,
you can use the four adjustable feet
to make 12mm taller.
H:
823mm
W:606mm
D:563mm
*Applies to the BD-90XAV, 80XAV.
*Image is for BD-80XAV, 80YAV, W80AV and W75AAE only.
2625
BD-90XAV 9.0kg
BD-80XAV 8.0kg
BD-90YAV 9.0kg
BD-80YAV 8.0kg
BD-W90AV 9.0kg
BD-W80AV 8.0kg
BD-W85AAE 8.5kg
BD-W75AAE 7.5kg
Champagne Black
White White 9.0kg White 8.0kg White 9.0kg White 8.0kg White 8.5kg White 7.5kgMetallic Gray
Designed for Your Peace of Mind
Woolmark